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HIMADRI CREDIT & FIMNCE LIMITED
Regd.Off: 23ANetaji Subhas Road.

8th Floor, Kolkata - 700 00 1 .

AUDITED FIMNCIiAL RESULTS
FOR THE YEAR ENDED 3IST MARCH'20{3

SELECT INFORIIIATION FOR THE AUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 ST IIARCH 2OI 3

P A R T I C U L A R S
Quarter Ended Year Ended

31r03n013
(Audited)

31t1z't012
(Unaudf!ed)

31t0wt012
(Audited)

31103,2013
(Audited)

31r03r2012
(Audlted)
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lncome lrom ooeratrons
Tohl Income
Eoendifure
(a) Operating Expenses
(b) Employee benefts expense
(c) DeFeciauon
(d) Oher Expenditure
Total
Profit from Op€rauons b€fore Other Income
and Excsptlonal lt€ms (l-2)
Oher lncome
Profit before Exceptional ltems (3+4)
Ex0eptional items
Profit from Odinary Activfties befor€ tax (5{)
fa( e)eense
Nelt Profit from Ordlnary Actlyitlea after tax O€)
ExtraoKlinary items (net of tax eryense)
Net Prolit for tho p€rlod (9-t 0)
Paid-up Equity Share Capital
(Rrce Value Rs. 10 per share)
Reserves exduding Revaluation Reserves as
per balance sheet of previous accounting yeer
Eamings Psr Share ( NotAnnualisod) r

Basic & Diluted

(3.30)
720
3.90

3.27
3.27

5.70

0.87
6,57

3.90
0.31
3.59

3.59
300.02

0.12

9./A
9.48

4.8:i

os4
5.67

3.81

3.8,1

a.ar
3.El

s.ar
300.02

0.13

,f.68

9.77
9.n

4.68

i.ot
5.09

4.73
9.4t

9.{,1
'1.14
a.2f

4.27
300.02

0.28

20.11

469
2g

1E.o:t
18.03

(n)
7.20
243

L13
0.31
212

2.12
300.02

3{0.32

0.07

50.87
50.87

10-37
19.85

18,47
4.73

23.20

n.m
1.90

21.30

2.15
32./o

21.30
300.02

338.20

0.71

A. PARTICUI.ARS OF SHAREHOLDING

z

1 Public Shareholding
- l{umber of Shares
- Itercenbge of shareholding
Promoters and pomoter group shareholding
(a) PledgedEnarmbered
- l{umber of Shares
- Percentage of share( as a % of the total

sihareholding of promoter and promoter group)
- Percentage of share( as a 7o of the total

share capital of the company)
(b) NorF€ncumbered
- llumber of Shares
- f'grcenbge of share( as a % of he total

shareholding of promoter and promoter group)
- tterceniage of share( as a % of the total

share capibt of he company)

1,139,300
37.97

1,860,900
100.00

62.03

1,139,300
37.97

1,860,900
'100.00

62.03

1,139,300
37.97

1,E60,900
100.00

62.03

I,139,300
37.91

I,E50,900
100.00

' 
62.03

1,139,300
37.97

1,860,900
100.00

62.03

during he quarter
of dudng he quarter
unresolved at the end of h9

Nil
Nil
Nil



STATEIIENT OF ASSETS AND LIABIUTIES
in

P A R T I C U L A R S AS ON
31r03r2013

A'S ON
31r03t2012

EOUITY AND LIABILITIES
ShareholdeB' Funds

(a) Sharc Capihl
(b) Reseles & Surplus

Non+unrnt lhbilitiee
Defenod tax lkrbilittes (net)
Oher long-lem liabilities
Curent lhbilitles
Trade Payables
Oher c nenl liabilities
Short-ierm provisions

ASSETS
Non4unentaaaet8
Fixed assets
Norclr'ent investmenb
Defened bx ass€ts (net)
Long-tem loans and advances
Cunent rsasts
Cash and cash equivalents
Shortlerm loans and advances

TOTAL

300.02
340.32

607.q)

0.31
0.32
o.27

300.02
338.20

0.02
673.65

0.24
0.34
2.92

1,24B,U 1,315.09

0.20
1,210.52

2.15
8.19

25.81
1.37

0.20
1,211-32

9.20

39.79
54.58

12{ld,24 1,315.09

NOTE:-
1) The above results as reviewed by he Audit Commitee and wers approved & taken on record by he Board

of Direciors of the Company in their meeting held on 29h May, 201 3.

2) The figures of he last quarter are he balancing figures b€tween audited figures in resped of full financial
year and he published year to date figures upto third quarter of ths qrrent financial year.

3) A$17 pertaining to Segment Reporting is not applicable to he Company.

4) Figures of he previous year have b€€n re€rouped/roananged wherever considered necessary.

By Order of $e Boad

Place : Kolkata
Dated : 29h May, 2013
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